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Num Atleta
66 EDMILSON DOS REIS SANTANA
11 RICARDO PEREIRA SOUZA
35 IVANILDO PEREIRA DOS ANJOS
82 RICHARD VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
36 LUCAS ROCHA DE LIMA
46  PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA (PENINHA)
47  JOSE GONCALVES LOPES
106 LUIZ GUSTAVO SOUSA SANTOS
37 GILVAN LOPES OLIVEIRA
51  WESLEY LUCIO ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
80 RAFAEL LUCAS ACCACIO
102 MICAEL DIOGO DOS ANJOS
97 NIVALDO VIDAL
56 RODRIGO FERRARI BITENCOURT
58 PAULO MARCIO DOS SANTOS COSTA
5 RENAN MARCOS VELOSO SILVA
18 NAICON DOS PASSOS TELES
103 BRUNO MICHELLES
25 JOAO MARCELO JACINTO DE SOUZA
26 MARIO INACIO JUNIOR
12 ARTUR DOS SANTOS
64 JOAQUIM CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
83 ROMULO SANTANA DE PAULA
76  ERNANDES ANTONIO DE FARIA
3 WELLINGTON COSTA DE ARAUJO
21  VANDERLEI JOSE BARRETO
53 RAFAEL CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
50 ROBERTO WAGNER DA COSTA CLIMACO
99 DOUGLAS FERREIRA FIGUEREDO
1 DANIEL PETRY
98 ALESSADRO JESUS SILVA
101 GABRIEL LOURENCO AGUIAR
72 CARLOS RENATO DA SILVA
81 RAMON FILIPE COSTA
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Idd.

37

24
45
25
34
36
52
16
28
39

22

14
37
38

19

23
24
14
26
54
34
29
32
51
56
48
35
31

38
50
40
24
57

40

MASC

M3339

M2327
M4554
M2327
M3339
M3339
M4554
M1617
M2832
M3339

M1822

M1415
M3339
M3339

M1822

M2327
M2327
M1415
M2327
M4554
M3339
M2832
M2832
M4554
M5564
M4554
M3339
M2832

M3339
M4554
M4044
M2327
M5564

M4044
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Equipe

CLUBE DE
CORRIDA/MGL

CAM / P.A E AMIGOS

ALL LIMA
BVRUNTRI
CAM / P.A E AMIGOS
CLA DELFOS
ALL LIMA

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

IM3TREINAMENTOOU
TDOOR

CLA DELFOS
HF

FORCE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

FORCE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CLA DELFOS
CORINTO RUNNERS
CLA DELFOS

LINHARES
EQUIPE MOVI-MENTE
FARIARUN

LINHARES

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALL LIMA

CQC CERVEJEIROS
QUE CORREM

Tempo
00:15:31

00:15:40
00:15:51
00:15:55
00:15:54
00:16:33
00:17:02
00:17:08
00:17:13
00:17:32

00:17:37

00:17:40
00:17:57
00:18:08

00:18:11

00:18:11
00:18:15
00:18:17
00:18:43
00:18:54
00:19:40
00:19:49
00:20:05
00:20:38
00:20:42
00:20:45
00:21:11
00:21:14

00:21:47
00:21:52
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:15

00:22:21



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

68
13

60
38
23
16
59
15
17
70
96
31

34

77
39
71
104
10
32
62
67
22
69

95
61
107
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AILTON ROSA
HELIO ALVES SILVA

GLEI JILBERTO RODRIGUES FIGUEIREDO

VALTER APARECIDO DOS REIS
MARLON RICCELI DE SOUZA
CRISTIANO FRANCISCO PLACIDO
YAN DA SILVA BARRETO

OMAR PAULO DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO ROSSE LOURENCO

GABRIEL AUGUSTO TAVARES SIQUEIRA

ANTONIO MATIAS DA COSTA FILHO
JORGE JOSE SENA
JADER LUIZ ALVARES DE FREITAS

SUENNE LIMA

JOSE CELSO PESSANHA JUNIOR
JOSE RAFAEL FIRMO DA SILVEIRA
REULISON RODRIGO DA SILVA
BRUNO SALVIANO

GUSTAVO MORENO

RENAN ROSA DA SILVA
MARCIONILIA ALVARES DE FREITAS
MARCO FONSECA CHAVES

RAFAEL GUILHERME RIBEIRO PINA
JOAO DOS SANTOS KASCHER
ANTONIO CARLOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
WESLEY VIEIRA DA SILVA

CARLOS ROBERTO FERNANDES
MARCOS DO NASCIMENTO PAULA

25/11/2024 - 17:22:26

5KM

LT L L L <L L LKL L L L

LT LTL L <L <L L <L LKL L LKL XKL

63
47
52
63
28
35
17
59
33
26
60
59
30

41
63
57
35
27
14
38
64
62
16
70
41
53
45
69
37

MASC

M5564
M4554
M4554
M5564
M2832
M3339
M1617
M5564
M3339
M2327
M5564
M5564
M2832

M4044
M5564
M5564
M3339
M2327
M1415
M3339
M5564
M5564
M1617
M6574
M4044
M4554
M4554
M6574
M3339

3

6

7

4 OMARATHON

5

8

2

5 OMARATHON

9

5

6

7

6 ENDORFINA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

3 CLUBE DE CORRIDAS

10

6
CLA DELFOS

11

10

11 OMARATHON

3

1

4

8

9

2 OMARATHON

12 ALL LIMA

00:22:25
00:22:42
00:23:08
00:24:00
00:24:09
00:24:44
00:25:02
00:25:33
00:25:55
00:26:10
00:26:13
00:26:13
00:27:00

00:27:32
00:27:44
00:28:08
00:28:28
00:31:06
00:32:57
00:33:32
00:33:37
00:34:28
00:35:10
00:36:22
00:36:32
00:39:26
00:40:45
00:41:24
00:41:35
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